
DEPARTMENT OF EVENING STUDIES -MDRC, PANJAB UNIVERSITY , CHANDIGARH 

Provisional Merit list of selected as well as waiting list Candidates for admission to 

MA Political Science 1st Semester for the session 2022-2023

Total seats = 68 

GN=39, SC=10, ST=5, BC=3, Sports=3, Defence=3, PwD=3, Riot Victims=1, FF=1

Link to the fee portal: http://payonline.puchd.ac.in

Fee Code: T0250

Fees to be submitted by the candidate: Rs. 9730/-  (PU Registered Student)

Rs. 10730/- (Outside Student)

User guide for candidate to fill the online fee through

fee portal http://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/instructions.pdf

S.C. Students of Punjab (Upto 2.5 Lac Annual Income) Rs. 640/-

S.C. Students of Punjab must apply their scholarship form online at Dr BR Ambedkar 

Portal of Punjab Government and submit hard copy of form alongwith all documents

physically in the office of DES-MDRC.

Selected candidates are advised to deposit their admission fee latest by 23.09.2022 and Submit 

the scan copy of the fee receipt at maeveningadmissions@puchd.ac.in on or before 23.09.2022.

(Sr. No./Application No./Class/Category must be mentioned on fee receipt) otherwiser your claim

for seat shall be cancelled and the seat will be alloted to next waiting Candidate.

if any query contact Mr. Vivek kumar Yadav (8360230766)

Mr. Harun (7696644454)

Important Note : The requirement of 75% of the total lecture, tutorial, seminars, practical's in

each paper is mandatory. Admission of all such students who fail to attend at least 33% of the

total lectures delivered and practical's held in all the papers during the first 10 working days from the start 

of the teaching course shall be cancelled.

Commencement of classes w.e.f:  27-09-2022

GENERAL CATEGORY = 39 (SELECTED)
Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 1 2215025271 Prerna Gupta Naveen Kumar GEN 2962.4

2 2 2215013854 Kawaldeep Kaur KULJEET SINGH GEN 2893

3 3 2215009203 NEHA RANI RAM NATH SC 2875.6

4 4 2215000837 Jigmet Norzin Skarma Jigmat ST 2868.6

5 5 2215003585 Arohi Govind GEN 2838.8

6 6 2215009225 MANDEEP KAUR MANOHAR LAL BC 2801

7 7 2215013857 Vanshika Thakur Rajender Kumar Thakur GEN 2750.98

8 8 2215001888 BHAWNA NAVEEN KUMAR GEN 2736

9 9 2215008011 Ganesh Pasricha Satnam Pal BAS,RAS 2689.9

10 10 2215017110 NAVDEEP KAUR AMREEK SINGH SC 2688

11 11 2215003588 Husnpreet Kaur Lakhwinder Singh GEN 2678.2

12 12 2215000889 Jahanvi Yadav Deepak Yadav GEN 2674.4

13 13 2215003894 Thangjam Century Singh Thangjam Bijen Singh BC 2667

14 14 2215007518 MANPREET SINGH GURMAIL SINGH SC 2663.4

15 15 2215003330 Gurkirat Kamboj Harbhagwan BC,BAS,RAS 2654.52

16 16 2215001078 NOORDEEP SINGH JARNAIL SINGH GEN 2650.2

17 17 2215010467 Hazel Anup Singh GEN 2646.65

18 18 2215003419 Shivam Sethi Anesh Sethi GEN 2628.2

19 19 2215003530 Niratpreet Kaur Rashpal Singh GEN 2619.3

20 20 2215018041 Amandeep Kaur JASPAL SINGH GEN 2613.4

21 21 2215024710 Tamanna Rajan Rajiv Kumar Rajan GEN 2602.8

22 22 2215018480 Kheevrendar Singh Ikbal Singh GEN 2585.4

23 23 2215022837 Amanjyot Kaur Walia Kuldip Singh Walia GEN 2574.65

24 24 2215006025 Raman Kumar Mohan Lal BAS 2570.27

25 25 2215013078 Vishavdeep Singh Harkesh Dass GEN 2564.4

26 26 2215012301 RAJPREET KAUR BALBIR SINGH GEN 2548.1

27 27 2215010064 Ritika Vipin Kumar GEN 2542.711

28 28 2215012583 Muskan Harbhagwan Dass BC 2540.6

29 29 2215001220 Manraj Singh Uppal Raminder Singh Uppal GEN 2540.496

30 30 2215001259 Mannat Sharma Puneet Sharma OGC 2530

31 31 2215006592 Rizul Garg Rohit Kumar GEN 2520.4

32 32 2215011659 NISHU SUBE SINGH GEN 2512.45

33 33 2215008453 Anjali Yadav Anil Yadav BC 2504.774

34 34 2215017675 Saumyaa Chandraratna Ajay Sharma GEN 2501.1

http://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/instructions.pdf


35 35 2215019678 SHRUTI SHARMA HIRDA RAM SHARMA GEN 2497.55

36 36 2215001750 EKTA RAJESH KUMAR GEN 2493.1

37 37 2215003693 Aastha Tajinder Singh GEN 2487.25

38 38 2215010573 Kunjan Pathak Anil Pathak GEN 2471.28

39 39 2215002254 SMILE VED PARKASH BC 2444.9

GENERAL WAITING LIST 
Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 40 2215011092 Rhythm Brar Gurmandeep Singh Brar GEN 2437.55

2 41 2215002557 SHIWINDER KAUR PIRTHIPAL SINGH BC 2435.9

3 42 2215000872 Shivali Gurcharan Singh RAS 2429.8

4 43 2215016299 Palak Goyal Pawan Goyal GEN 2421.6

5 44 2215012274 KAREENA Dilbag RAS 2421.1

6 45 2215015685 Yoksha Sharma Amit Bhardwaj GEN 2409.732

7 46 2215002183 VAIBHAV KATAIK AMAR SINGH KATAIK GEN 2409.4

8 47 2215009760 RADHIKA MANOJ MEHTA GEN 2404.55

9 48 2215024066 Vipina Kumari Hawasingh GEN 2388.4

10 49 2215009790 GAGANDEEP SINGH KULWINDER SINGH GEN 2385.8

11 50 2215021180 Ayushi Saran Dass ST 2384.75

12 51 2215001780 Komal Deepak Sharma GEN 2377

13 52 2215014004 MAGHAN PREET SINGH GURDEV SINGH GEN 2366.62

14 53 2215013985 Ankush Mittal BHARAT BHUSHAN MITTAL GEN 2363.6

15 54 2215024065 Vaishali Kumari Hawasingh GEN 2359.8

16 55 2215025044 RITU SATYAWAN GEN 2358

17 56 2215002533 MANSI Sandeep Kumar RAS 2349.2

18 57 2215018340 Nikita Prem Lal ST 2348.25

19 58 2215011652 Harmanpreet Kaur Manjeet Singh GEN 2340.3

20 59 2215007867 Isha Surinder Singh GEN 2337.45

21 60 2215019124 HUSANDEEP SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH SC,RAS 2333.9

22 61 2215008936 Nidhi Sharma Bal Krishan GEN 2329.9

23 62 2215005822 JASHANPREET KAUR AMRIK SINGH GEN 2326.8

24 63 2215013847 VIKRAJ PARAS RAM SC 2319.168

25 64 2215022134 Kheevrendar Virk ikbal singh GEN 2316.6

26 65 2215013899 KARMAN GURSEWAK SINGH GEN 2300.95

27 66 2215007150 RENUKA RAMESH CHAND GEN 2296

28 67 2215011729 PRERNA SHASHI BHUSHAN GEN 2290

29 68 2215003884 Trisha Chauhan Shailender Singh GEN 2289.55

30 69 2215008843 MOHAMMAD HASSANAIN MOHAMMAD ISSA ST 2287.2

31 70 2215025270 Yadvinder Chaudhary SUCHA RAM ST 2284.15

32 71 2215017497 JASHANPREET BALWINDER SINGH BC,RAS 2272.68

33 72 2215011973 JASBIR SINGH SATPAL SINGH GEN 2270.2

34 73 2215010503 Jashanpreet Balwinder Singh BC 2255.4

35 74 2215007925 NIDHI NARESH KUMAR GEN 2252.108

36 75 2215024824 Shalina Bansal RAJESH BANSAL BC 2240.9

37 76 2215023021 KAMALDEEP KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH GEN 2240.1

38 77 2215006516 Kusum Ram Singh GEN 2228.94

39 78 2215000613 Anmol Chadha Krishan Kishor GEN 2206.6

40 79 2215002731 Hardev Singh Balkar Singh BC 2198.523

41 80 2215000646 THOUNAOJAM NICKYBOY MEITEI TH DHANESHOR MEITEI BC 2185.6

42 81 2215006379 PRABHNOOR KAUR SARABJIT SINGH SAHI GEN 2172.18

43 82 2215004505 HARPREET KAUR PRITAM SINGH DEF 2172.05

44 83 2215007046 Bishwanath Nandeibam N Kesho Meetei BC 2165.8

45 84 2215018013 Mehboob Singh Dhaliwal Rajinder singh GEN 2163.68

46 85 2215011938 PRIYA VERMA SATISH VERMA GEN 2154.4

47 86 2215024325 Sumitpal Singh Mohinder Singh GEN 2154.15

48 87 2215007860 DAVINDERPAL KAUR GURBAAZ SINGH SC 2149.95

49 88 2215001925 Arpit Rasouda Dalbir Singh GEN 2147.092

50 89 2215013531 Komal Kishore Garikapaty TD Jogpal SC 2141.307

51 90 2215002514 MONIKA GOPAL GEN 2139

52 91 2215018308 LOVEPREERT SINGH JASVIR SINGH SC 2121.75

53 92 2215022378 ROBIN SINGH SARBJIT SINGH GEN 2118.2

54 93 2215013303 Khushi Bharmoria Suresh Bharmoria GEN 2115.4

55 94 2215022388 Jashandeep Singh Dhillon Rajwinder Singh GEN 2114

56 95 2215023421 JASKIRAT SINGH Sukhchain Singh BAS 2113.7

57 96 2215013900 Anish Dogra Hemraj Dogra GEN 2105.9

58 97 2215015780 Parampreet Singh Amolak Singh YF 2096.6

59 98 2215024600 Gandeep Singh Raghubir Singh DEF 2095.9

60 99 2215011160 Abhinav Rathore Shib Kumar Rathor DEF 2091.6

61 100 2215022435 CHETNA GONDWAL RAM SARUP SC 2091.6



62 101 2215005360 Ajay Sharma Mohan Sharma GEN 2082.25

63 102 2215014219 GURINDER SINGH SARABJEET SINGH GEN 2073.7

64 103 2215018908 AISHDEEP SINGH DHILLON DAVINDER SINGH GEN 2069.25

65 104 2215008904 VISHWAS KUMAR RADHIKA PRASAD SC 2067.408

66 105 2215010771 EKAMJOT KAUR Karam Pal Singh GEN 2063.358

67 106 2215011882 SUNITA RANI SOHAN SINGH SC 2063

68 107 2215018528 SARABJEET SINGH GURJANT SINGH GEN 2059.3

69 108 2215018100 Harsh Parashar Subhash Parashar GEN 2055.25

70 109 2215013670 HARPREET SINGH JASKARAN SINGH GEN 2048.15

71 110 2215003770 Arsh Jot Singh Harminder Singh GEN 2046.85

72 111 2215018192 AMAN RAJBIR GEN 2042.6

73 112 2215005319 WAJAHAT ALI GHULAM ABASS ST 2041.35

74 113 2215012612 DIKSHU RAJESH SHARMA GEN 2038

75 114 2215007719 RAVI SURESH KUMAR GEN 2036.55

76 115 2215023292 Srijan Tiwari Ramesh Chandra Tiwari GEN 2033.64

77 116 2215025352 Yadwinder Singh Harpreet Mohinder Singh GEN 2027.45

78 117 2215004740 Tina Anil Rattan GEN 2020.3

79 118 2215002631 Stanzin Nentak Tashi Falbar ST 2018.3

80 119 2215018839 Sukhpreet Kaur Gurdeep Singh GEN 2013.25

81 120 2215020961 ANMOL HARBANS SINGH SC 2011.6

82 121 2215005741 Anashi Hansretta Ravinder Hansretta GEN 2004.11

83 122 2215003967 MUSKAAN MAMGAIN ANIL MAMGAIN OGC 1992.283

84 123 2215008755 Chhavi Kohli Sandeep Kohli GEN 1989.75

85 124 2215019452 Harmandeep Kaur Gurcharan Singh SC,RAS,YF 1986.66

86 125 2215007615 Abhishek Yadav DEEPAK YADAV BC 1976.28

87 126 2215011607 GURDEV SINGH JASVIR SINGH BC 1966.85

88 127 2215008269 Priya Sharma Rajesh Kumar GEN 1966.65

89 128 2215025042 Eshant Pathania Harvinder Singh GEN 1963.9

90 129 2215017603 PARMINDER KAUR SONA SINGH SC 1957.2

91 130 2215021133 MANJEET SINGH KULTAR SINGH SC 1951.1

92 131 2215012394 MANDEEP SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH GEN 1946

93 132 2215005268 JASMINE KAUR BACHITER SINGH BC 1944.8

94 133 2215019667 Gursher Singh Sandhu Dharminder Singh Sandhu GEN 1943.05

95 134 2215008695 SATWINDER SINGH CHETTAN SINGH BC 1915.35

96 135 2215024864 Nisha Ikrar Husan GEN 1914

97 136 2215023857 Abhishek Bhardwaj Hukmi Ram GEN 1910.4

98 137 2215006935 NEHA MADAN LAL BC 1905.75

99 138 2215020613 Shakti Rani Rajesh Kumar GEN 1904.25

100 139 2215006473 Charanpreet Singh Ranbir Singh BC 1903.404

101 140 2215003482 Ashma Mushtak Ahmed ST 1891

102 141 2215018446 Chandrika Satbir Singh FF 1890.435

103 142 2215024615 Gurpreet Singh Sandhu Ajmer Singh GEN 1880

104 143 2215008177 Mannat Nainta Satish Nainta GEN 1879.5

105 144 2215020716 Himanshu Krishan Malik GEN 1878

106 145 2215018260 Priyanka Pangta Raj Kishor ST 1871.1

107 146 2215003734 MEHAKDEEP SINGH MEHAR SINGH SC 1864.35

108 147 2215009817 BHAVIKA BANSAL VIPAN BANSAL GEN 1863.36

109 148 2215013397 Lakhvir Singh paramjit singh BC 1862

110 149 2215010887 GURNARAIN SINGH BRAR KULDEEP SINGH BRAR GEN 1853.95

111 150 2215008766 MUKESH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR YADAV GEN 1852.1

112 151 2215021527 Parmjit Singh Narinder singh GEN 1848

113 152 2215007394 Davinder Singh Bhag Chand SC 1842.85

114 153 2215013600 Mahesh Kumar Birender Singh GEN 1837.08

115 154 2215011433 Chelsy Jasbir Singh GEN 1832.25

116 155 2215007536 PRIYANKA AVINENDRA KUMAR SEMWAL GEN 1828.656

117 156 2215014220 Tarun Sharma Suman Kumar GEN 1818.6

118 157 2215024566 TARUN SHARMA SUMAN KUMAR DEF 1818.6

119 158 2215014956 Lovepreet Singh Jaswant Singh GEN 1818.18

120 159 2215025577 ASHUTOSH BATISH Chitranjan Pal GEN 1807.55

121 160 2215025124 Ravin Manjhu Balraj Manjhu GEN 1803.667

122 161 2215000536 Gurpreet  Singh Lekh Singh SC 1796.55

123 162 2215025250 ARSHPREET SINGH PIRTHI SINGH GEN 1789.2

124 163 2215011311 Gagan Kumar Naresh Kumar BC 1782.75

125 164 2215013009 Paramveer Singh Harpal Singh GEN 1780.8

126 165 2215001155 Neena Rajinder Kumar GEN 1776.6

127 166 2215010977 PARMVEER SINGH RANJIT SINGH BC 1766.957

128 167 2215004564 Rishav Kumar Pawan Kumar SC,BAS 1764.681

129 168 2215012716 ASMANDEEP SINGH KULBIR SINGH GEN 1756.05

130 169 2215019096 Jashandeep Kharait Lal GEN 1749.153

131 170 2215008966 Antish Chanoria Rakesh Kumar BC 1740.9

132 171 2215002788 GAURAV PAMA KAUSHAL KUMAR SC 1734.128

133 172 2215025161 SHEETAL RANI RAJESH KUMAR GEN 1727.65



134 173 2215010768 Yashpreet Pawar Jatinder Kumar BC 1727.25

135 174 2215010925 Venus Devender Siwach GEN 1721.52

136 175 2215004394 Hemlata Panwar Ratti Ram Panwar SC 1720.8

137 176 2215019845 HARPREET SINGH RAVINDER SINGH SC,DEF 1714.119

138 177 2215007694 SATISH KUMAR MISRA RAM GEN 1705.092

139 178 2215001292 Manminder Pal Singh Gurmeet Singh GEN 1702.468

140 179 2215002850 Gagan Sandeep GEN 1698.52

141 180 2215004480 Jaswinder Singh HARI SINGH BC 1696

142 181 2215013051 Aayushi Sharma Anil Kumar Sharma GEN 1680.453

143 182 2215004023 Mammeet Singh satwinder singh GEN 1678.182

144 183 2215018638 SIMRANJEET SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH SC 1675.8

145 184 2215017527 HARJOT SINGH GURBHAJAN SINGH GEN 1673.2

146 185 2215013470 PUNIT PAL SINGH SARABJEET SINGH GEN 1671.89

147 186 2215012154 Virinder Kumar Vohra Vinod Kumar Vohra GEN 1670.55

148 187 2215017383 PAWNEET KUMAR BHAKAR HET RAM BHAKAR GEN 1670.55

149 188 2215000568 Arshdeep Kaur Amrik Singh SC,BAS 1663.2

150 189 2215005217 GURPREET SINGH HARJIT SINGH GEN 1660.364

151 190 2215017639 ARSHPREET SINGH RANDHIR SINGH GEN 1655.526

152 191 2215012442 Arshdeep Singh Darshan Singh GEN 1652.88

153 192 2215023771 RAJINDER KUMAR TARLOK CHAND GEN 1651.5

154 193 2215001968 Harsimran Singh Kewal Singh GEN 1649.091

155 194 2215000993 PRABHJOT KAUR Gurmail Singh SC 1639.303

156 195 2215025236 BALDEEP SINGH ROOS SINGH GEN 1638.947

157 196 2215020938 MEENAKSHI RAJPAL SINGH GEN 1636.95

158 197 2215008386 MANDEEP KAUR JAGBIR SINGH GEN 1632.96

159 198 2215008127 Shakeer Husain Hadish Mohamad BC 1629.6

160 199 2215020711 Japneet Kaur Kirpal Singh GEN 1628.442

161 200 2215003477 Sahilsen Babu Ram GEN 1621.2

162 201 2215005499 Anshul Bhatia Viney Kumar Bhatia GEN 1621.2

163 202 2215025477 JARNAIL SINGH MAKHAN SINGH SC 1616.681

164 203 2215006655 MANI BEN Charan Dass GEN 1615.2

165 204 2215001799 BARINDER SINGH RAJINDER SINGH SC 1612.8

166 205 2215010922 Divyank Mishra R C Mishra GEN 1609.818

167 206 2215007532 Ashish Mor Ramesh Kumar GEN 1609.655

168 207 2215014006 Sumesh RAJEEV KUMAR GEN 1595

169 208 2215001492 ABHITESH SANDHU RANVIJAY SINGH SANDHU BAS 1593.9

170 209 2215016906 Arshiya Raman Preet Singh OGC 1591.51

171 210 2215012130 Gurlabh Singh Brar mohan singh GEN 1586.857

172 211 2215001119 SHUBHAM DHIMAN SONI KUMAR GEN 1586.4

173 212 2215022414 PRINCE DEEP SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH GEN 1579.5

174 213 2215018996 TARANPREET KAUR JASVIR SINGH BC 1578.065

175 214 2215003376 Ramneek Procha MOHINDER KUMAR PROCHA SC 1576.738

176 215 2215013571 Ramneek Procha MOHINDER KUMAR PROCHA SC 1576.738

177 216 2215018609 JASPREET SINGH JASMINDER SINGH GEN 1569.892

178 217 2215008432 Amritpal Singh Kamalvir Singh GEN 1566.18

179 218 2215017806 Ved Parkash Parveen Kumar GEN 1559.55

180 219 2215021415 SANJEEV KUMAR ROSHAN LAL SC,DEF 1556.978

181 220 2215014567 GURPREET SINGH BHOLA SINGH GEN 1555.2

182 221 2215021742 Amandeep Chaudhary Deevan Chand BC 1535.659

183 222 2215007673 Harmandeep Kumar Mattali Ram SC 1531.95

184 223 2215020575 Sahil Bansal SURINDER KUMAR GEN 1528.8

185 224 2215014161 PARAS SHYAM LAL SC 1520.82

186 225 2215012001 Ankit Surajmal SC 1519.385

187 226 2215024772 Sonia Mahipal GEN 1517.616

188 227 2215017669 Guddi SUNIL KUMAR GEN 1515.78

189 228 2215008862 Varun vinod kumar GEN 1508.85

190 229 2215025642 AJAYPREET SINGH GURPAL SINGH GEN 1506.627

191 230 2215008938 ARBAAZ BHULLAR MOHTAM SINGH GEN 1502.4

192 231 2215010178 SUNDEEP SINGH SUNNY baldev singh SC 1501.818

193 232 2215005417 PAWANDEEP SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH SC 1501.5

194 233 2215021476 Kuldeep Ramesh GEN 1498.641

195 234 2215007486 JASVIR KUMAR TARSEM LAL SC 1492.014

196 235 2215018486 Devender Singh Tanwar Udhishter Tanwar BC 1491

197 236 2215003356 Naresh Singh Dilawar Singh GEN 1486.345

198 237 2215025384 Sangam Singla Twinkle Singla GEN 1484.69

199 238 2215007540 HARPREET SINGH GURMAIL SINGH SC 1479.484

200 239 2215006437 Navpreet Singh Batti Sohan Lal BC 1463.35

201 240 2215013004 Vaishali pawan kumar GEN 1452.414

202 241 2215015460 Puneet Kumar Bhup Singh BC 1447.2

203 242 2215025819 HEENAM VED PARKASH GEN 1435.14

204 243 2215007171 SHUBHAM KASWAN BALWANT SINGH GEN 1432.2

205 244 2215010667 VISHAL SIHAG THAMBOO SINGH GEN 1418.4



206 245 2215013026 Jashanpreet Kaur Gurmeet Singh SC 1392.3

207 246 2215015703 AMARJEET SIGH NAKHAR SINGH SC 1378.65

208 247 2215011066 AMANDEEP SINGH TARA SINGH GEN 1365

209 248 2215009173 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA GEN 1354.667

210 249 2215009326 SHEENAM DES RAJ BAS 1344.42

211 250 2215004789 Sonu Ramesh GEN 1344

212 251 2215011542 NARENDER KUMAR ASHWANI KUMAR GEN 1337.7

213 252 2215006180 Vishal Rohtash GEN 1307.88

214 253 2215019346 Manjit Singh Raj Kumar SC 1301.58

215 254 2215015792 Jaswinder Singh Jagtar Singh SC 1294.65

216 255 2215009293 RAJAN KAMBOJ BHAJAN LAL BC,BAS 1285.2

217 256 2215023259 BIKARAMJEET SINGH GURPREET SINGH GEN 1240.8

218 257 2215024193 Pawan Lather R Singh GEN 1220.8

219 258 2215012350 Satveer Singh Harbans Singh SC 1217

220 259 2215014413 Sunil Kumar Mahender Singh BC 1214

221 260 2215002699 Shiv Ratan Banwari Lal BAS 1192

222 261 2215025673 Sandeep Kumar Sukhbir Singh GEN 1191.273

223 262 2215005336 Amit Shrama Subhash Sharma GEN 1158.667

SC CATEGORY = 10 (SELECTED )
Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 60 2215019124 HUSANDEEP SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH SC,RAS 2333.9

2 63 2215013847 VIKRAJ PARAS RAM SC 2319.168

3 87 2215007860 DAVINDERPAL KAUR GURBAAZ SINGH SC 2149.95

4 89 2215013531 Komal Kishore Garikapaty TD Jogpal SC 2141.307

5 91 2215018308 LOVEPREERT SINGH JASVIR SINGH SC 2121.75

6 100 2215022435 CHETNA GONDWAL RAM SARUP SC 2091.6

7 104 2215008904 VISHWAS KUMAR RADHIKA PRASAD SC 2067.408

8 106 2215011882 SUNITA RANI SOHAN SINGH SC 2063

9 120 2215020961 ANMOL HARBANS SINGH SC 2011.6

10 124 2215019452 Harmandeep Kaur Gurcharan Singh SC,RAS,YF 1986.66

SC WAITING LIST 
Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 129 2215017603 PARMINDER KAUR SONA SINGH SC 1957.2

2 130 2215021133 MANJEET SINGH KULTAR SINGH SC 1951.1

3 146 2215003734 MEHAKDEEP SINGH MEHAR SINGH SC 1864.35

4 152 2215007394 Davinder Singh Bhag Chand SC 1842.85

5 161 2215000536 Gurpreet  Singh Lekh Singh SC 1796.55

6 167 2215004564 Rishav Kumar Pawan Kumar SC,BAS 1764.681

7 171 2215002788 GAURAV PAMA KAUSHAL KUMAR SC 1734.128

8 175 2215004394 Hemlata Panwar Ratti Ram Panwar SC 1720.8

9 176 2215019845 HARPREET SINGH RAVINDER SINGH SC,DEF 1714.119

10 183 2215018638 SIMRANJEET SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH SC 1675.8

11 188 2215000568 Arshdeep Kaur Amrik Singh SC,BAS 1663.2

12 194 2215000993 PRABHJOT KAUR Gurmail Singh SC 1639.303

13 202 2215025477 JARNAIL SINGH MAKHAN SINGH SC 1616.681

14 204 2215001799 BARINDER SINGH RAJINDER SINGH SC 1612.8

15 214 2215003376 Ramneek Procha MOHINDER KUMAR PROCHA SC 1576.738

16 215 2215013571 Ramneek Procha MOHINDER KUMAR PROCHA SC 1576.738

17 219 2215021415 SANJEEV KUMAR ROSHAN LAL SC,DEF 1556.978

18 222 2215007673 Harmandeep Kumar Mattali Ram SC 1531.95

19 224 2215014161 PARAS SHYAM LAL SC 1520.82

20 225 2215012001 Ankit Surajmal SC 1519.385

21 231 2215010178 SUNDEEP SINGH SUNNY baldev singh SC 1501.818

22 232 2215005417 PAWANDEEP SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH SC 1501.5

23 234 2215007486 JASVIR KUMAR TARSEM LAL SC 1492.014

24 238 2215007540 HARPREET SINGH GURMAIL SINGH SC 1479.484

25 245 2215013026 Jashanpreet Kaur Gurmeet Singh SC 1392.3

26 246 2215015703 AMARJEET SIGH NAKHAR SINGH SC 1378.65

27 253 2215019346 Manjit Singh Raj Kumar SC 1301.58

28 254 2215015792 Jaswinder Singh Jagtar Singh SC 1294.65

29 258 2215012350 Satveer Singh Harbans Singh SC 1217

30 263 2215014084 GURJANT SINGH* MAL SINGH SC 1090.95

* Eligible after giving SC relaxation in eligibility as per rule.

ST CATEGORY = 05 (SELECTED )
Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 50 2215021180 Ayushi Saran Dass ST 2384.75

2 57 2215018340 Nikita Prem Lal ST 2348.25

3 69 2215008843 MOHAMMAD HASSANAIN MOHAMMAD ISSA ST 2287.2

4 70 2215025270 Yadvinder Chaudhary SUCHA RAM ST 2284.15

5 112 2215005319 WAJAHAT ALI GHULAM ABASS ST 2041.35



ST WAITING LIST 
Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 118 2215002631 Stanzin Nentak Tashi Falbar ST 2018.3

2 140 2215003482 Ashma Mushtak Ahmed ST 1891

3 145 2215018260 Priyanka Pangta Raj Kishor ST 1871.1

BC CATEGORY = 03 (SELECTED)
Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 41 2215002557 SHIWINDER KAUR PIRTHIPAL SINGH BC 2435.9

2 71 2215017497 JASHANPREET BALWINDER SINGH BC,RAS 2272.68

3 73 2215010503 Jashanpreet Balwinder Singh BC 2255.4

BC CATEGORY WAITING LIST 
Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 75 2215024824 Shalina Bansal RAJESH BANSAL BC 2240.9

2 79 2215002731 Hardev Singh Balkar Singh BC 2198.523

3 80 2215000646 THOUNAOJAM NICKYBOY MEITEI TH DHANESHOR MEITEI BC 2185.6

4 83 2215007046 Bishwanath Nandeibam N Kesho Meetei BC 2165.8

5 125 2215007615 Abhishek Yadav DEEPAK YADAV BC 1976.28

6 126 2215011607 GURDEV SINGH JASVIR SINGH BC 1966.85

7 132 2215005268 JASMINE KAUR BACHITER SINGH BC 1944.8

8 134 2215008695 SATWINDER SINGH CHETTAN SINGH BC 1915.35

9 137 2215006935 NEHA MADAN LAL BC 1905.75

10 139 2215006473 Charanpreet Singh Ranbir Singh BC 1903.404

11 148 2215013397 Lakhvir Singh paramjit singh BC 1862

12 163 2215011311 Gagan Kumar Naresh Kumar BC 1782.75

13 166 2215010977 PARMVEER SINGH RANJIT SINGH BC 1766.957

14 170 2215008966 Antish Chanoria Rakesh Kumar BC 1740.9

15 173 2215010768 Yashpreet Pawar Jatinder Kumar BC 1727.25

16 180 2215004480 Jaswinder Singh HARI SINGH BC 1696

17 198 2215008127 Shakeer Husain Hadish Mohamad BC 1629.6

18 213 2215018996 TARANPREET KAUR JASVIR SINGH BC 1578.065

19 221 2215021742 Amandeep Chaudhary Deevan Chand BC 1535.659

20 235 2215018486 Devender Singh Tanwar Udhishter Tanwar BC 1491

21 239 2215006437 Navpreet Singh Batti Sohan Lal BC 1463.35

22 241 2215015460 Puneet Kumar Bhup Singh BC 1447.2

23 255 2215009293 RAJAN KAMBOJ BHAJAN LAL BC,BAS 1285.2

24 259 2215014413 Sunil Kumar Mahender Singh BC 1214

DEFENCE CATEGORY = 03 (SELECTED)
Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 82 2215004505 HARPREET KAUR PRITAM SINGH DEF4 2172.05

2 98 2215024600 Gandeep Singh Raghubir Singh DEF7 2095.9

3 176 2215019845 HARPREET SINGH RAVINDER SINGH SC,DEF7 1714.119

DEFENCE WAITING LIST
Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 219 2215021415 SANJEEV KUMAR ROSHAN LAL SC,DEF7 1556.978

NOTE: For Defence category admission except in the case of admission to evening course categories 2,4 and 5 

under 2(B) (VI) will not be considered as the term " wholly dependent" will exclude such person as are employed 

or self employed.

FREEDOM FIGHTER  = 01 (SELECTED)
Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 141 2215018446 Chandrika Satbir Singh FF 1890.435

BAS CATEGORY = 01 (SELECTED )
Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 95 2215023421 JASKIRAT SINGH Sukhchain Singh BAS 2113.7

BAS WAITING LIST 
Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 167 2215004564 Rishav Kumar Pawan Kumar SC,BAS 1764.681

2 188 2215000568 Arshdeep Kaur Amrik Singh SC,BAS 1663.2

3 208 2215001492 ABHITESH SANDHU RANVIJAY SINGH SANDHU BAS 1593.9

4 249 2215009326 SHEENAM DES RAJ BAS 1344.42

5 255 2215009293 RAJAN KAMBOJ BHAJAN LAL BC,BAS 1285.2

6 260 2215002699 Shiv Ratan Banwari Lal BAS 1192

RAS CATEGORY = 02 (SELECTED)
Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 42 2215000872 Shivali Gurcharan Singh RAS 2429.8



2 44 2215012274 KAREENA Dilbag RAS 2421.1

RAS WAITING LIST 
Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 56 2215002533 MANSI Sandeep Kumar RAS 2349.2

2 60 2215019124 HUSANDEEP SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH SC,RAS 2333.9

3 71 2215017497 JASHANPREET BALWINDER SINGH BC,RAS 2272.68

4 124 2215019452 Harmandeep Kaur Gurcharan Singh SC,RAS,YF 1986.66

OGC CATEGORY = 02 (SELECTED)
Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 122 2215003967 MUSKAAN MAMGAIN ANIL MAMGAIN OGC 1992.283

2 209 2215016906 Arshiya Raman Preet Singh OGC 1591.51

YOUTH FESTIVAL = 01 (SELECTED)
Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 97 2215015780 Parampreet Singh Amolak Singh YF 2096.6

YOUTH FESTIVAL  WAITING LIST
Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 124 2215019452 Harmandeep Kaur Gurcharan Singh SC,RAS,YF 1986.66

HOLD BY THE DEPARTMENT 
Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 264 2215019444 LOVPREET SHARMA VANEET KUMAR GEN 0

2 265 2215014126 MANTAAR SINGH SUKHDARSHAN SINGH GEN 0

3 266 2215019437 RAJWINDER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH SC,RAS 0

4 267 2215013719 HARMAN VAKIL SINGH GEN 0

5 268 2215024774 Mukul Krishan Singh GEN 0

6 269 2215005782 Abhinandan Hansretta Ravinder Hansretta GEN 0

7 270 2215000617 Ashish Yadav Raja Ram Yadav GEN 0

8 271 2215005313 Nisha Rani Jhabbar Kumar GEN 0

9 272 2215014845 JAGDEV SINGH JASWANT SINGH GEN 0

10 273 2215017129 Prabhjot Singh gurdyal singh GEN 0

11 274 2215011721 HARSH RAJ KUMAR GEN 0

12 275 2215014750 Harpreet Bangarh Shamsher Singh SC 0

13 276 2215020312 Aditya Chambial Joginder Singh GEN 0

14 277 2215013231 Sadhna Sunil Kumar GEN 0

15 278 2215016556 Soumya Thakur Suryakant Thakur GEN 0

16 279 2215002141 Nitin Agnihotri Bal Krishan Agnihotri GEN 0

17 280 2215015213 ASHOK LILU RAM GEN 0

18 281 2215020248 RAM KUMAR JARNAIL SINGH BC 0

19 282 2215003028 Gurcharan Singh Avtar Singh SC 0

20 283 2215007567 AASHAY RANDHIR GEN 0

21 284 2215010775 VINOD KUMAR SATPAL GEN 0

22 285 2215007800 Mohd Hanifa Mohd Baqir ST 0

23 286 2215004611 Parimanja Maibam Maibam Mohendro Singh GEN 0

24 287 2215002878 Sonia Rohtas SC 0

25 288 2215008071 Tamanna Khatun Johar Malik PWD 0

26 289 2215013989 Ansh Sehgal Neeraj Sehgal GEN 0

27 290 2215020237 GURAMRIT SINGH BALJIT SINGH BC 0

28 291 2215007718 POOJA RAJPAL GEN 0

29 292 2215015369 SULTAN SINGH GURPREET SINGH GEN 0

NOT ELIGIBLE AS PER ELIGIBILITY 
Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 293 2215018355 Roma Singh Dinesh Singh DEF 0

2 294 2215007525 Baljeet BANTA RAM SC,BAS 0

3 295 2215006382 Karamjeet Singh Karnail Singh BC,RAS 0

4 296 2215009979 RITESH KIRTI CHANDER KIRTI ST 0

5 297 2215021550 JASKARAN SINGH GURBAX SINGH BC 0

CHAIRPERSON


